Consultant agrees to perform the 
professional services detailed in Exhibit A (the “Services”).   

2. COMPENSATION:  In accordance with Exhibit B and the terms and 

conditions of this Agreement, District shall compensate Consultant for the 
Services in an amount not to exceed Eighty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred 
Dollars and Zero Cents ($88,800.00) (the “Contract Amount”).          

3. CONSULTANT BILLING:  Consultant shall invoice District on a time 
and expense basis in a total amount not to exceed the Contract Amount.  District 
agrees to process for payment invoices received from Consultant within thirty